
80 Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2016 Rangliste

Feld A
Rang Name Vorname Total

1 Aeschbach Peter 992 8 x 98 x
2 Gerber Christian 990 3 x 98 x
3 Schär Patrik 982 1 x 96 x
4 Frey Sybille 981 2 x 97 x
5 Sommer Hanspeter 975 1 x 96 x
6 Burch Pascal 973 1 x 93 x
7 Liechti Hans 959 3 x 94 x

15.10.2016

1.Streicher 2.Streicher



Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2016 Rangliste Mouchen Feld A

Rang Name Vorname Total h. 100er 99er 98er 97er 96er

1 Aeschbach Peter 31 4 4 10 5 8
2 Gerber Christian 28 3 4 6 6 9
3 Frey Sybille 17 2 7 3 5
4 Schär Patrik 11 2 2 4 3
5 Sommer Hanspeter 11 1 2 2 1 5
6 Burch Pascal 10 1 3 3 3
7 Liechti Hans 5 1 3 1



80 Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2016 Rangliste

Feld D
Rang Name Vorname Total

1 Ramseier Hans 980 2 x 97 x
2 Hänni Rolf 979 4 x 96 x
3 Nyffeler Hans 973 1 x 96 x
4 Grossenbacher Ernst 973 1 x 93 x
5 Krummenacher Willy 969 1 x 94 x
6 Grossenbacher Kurt 965 1 x 95 x
7 Wittwer Hans 964 1 x 94 x
8 Albrecht Peter 961 2 x 94 x
9 Schär Hans-Jürg 960 3 x 93 x
10 Grogg Thomas 959 3 x 93 x
11 Gast Patrik 959 2 x 91 x
12 Käser Martin 957 2 x 94 x
13 Bigler Stefan 949 2 x 90 x
14 Frey Philipp 946 1 x 92 x
15 Schafer Daniel 938 3 x 90 x
16 Lacher Dominik 930 1 x 90 x
17 Grossenbacher Urs 910 2 x 84 x
18 Leuenberger Alfred 903 4 x 86 x
19 Staub Hansueli 876 4 x 84 x
20 Grossenbacher Bastian 876 1 x 84 x
21 Grossenbacher Ronja 857 1 x 79 x
22 Gerber Claudia 850 1 x 76 x

15.10.2016

1.Streicher 2.Streicher



Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2016 Rangliste Mouchen Feld D

Rang Name Vorname Total h. 100er 99er 98er 97er 96er

1 Ramseier Hans 20 4 2 6 8
2 Hänni Rolf 14 2 1 2 4 5
3 Nyffeler Hans 11 1 3 3 4
4 Krummenacher Willy 8 1 1 5 1
5 Grossenbacher Ernst 7 2 1 3 1
6 Grossenbacher Kurt 7 1 1 2 3
7 Gast Patrik 6 2 1 3
8 Albrecht Peter 5 1 1 1 2
9 Wittwer Hans 5 2 1 2

10 Schär Hans-Jürg 5 3 2
11 Käser Martin 5 2 3
12 Grogg Thomas 4 1 3
13 Bigler Stefan 3 1 1 1
14 Frey Philipp 2 1 1
15 Schafer Daniel 2 2
16 Lacher Dominik 2 1 1

Grossenbacher Urs 2 1 1
17 Gerber Claudia 1 1
18 Leuenberger Alfred
19 Staub Hansueli
20 Grossenbacher Ronja
21 Grossenbacher Bastian


